
LEGUME

I.D.: 93109537

Data publicarii	05.02.24	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.589,91 RON - 1.589,91 RON

Descriere: ARDEI ROSU 10X13.76=137.61 CEAPA 10X4.59=45.87 LAMAI 5X10.09=50.46 FASOLE 10X11.93=119.27 MORCOVI 10X5.05=50.46 USTUROI 3X28.44=85.32 CLEMENTINE 20X7.34=146.79 TELINA 5X8.26=41.28 PASTARNAC 5X8.26=41.28 PATRUNJEL RADACINA 5X10.09=50.46 CONOPIDA 10X10.55=105.50 GULIE 5X3.67=18.35 CARTOFI 60X3.67=220.18 MERE 40X4.59=183.49 BANANE 40X7.34=293.58
